
Aldergrove Long Road Race-Road Race
March 31, 2019
Cat 1/2 (Open)
130.56 km, 1st lap 8.00 km, 12 more laps of 10.21 km, winner: 3:19:48 - 39.20 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 13
1 54 PLANT, Sherwood Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 30 Men BC99220      CAN 100 136 519 24 3:19:48 39.20 14:13 14:54 15:21 15:30 15:30 15:38 15:42 15:16
2 38 KINNEY, Nigel Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 34 Men BC98943      CAN 100 146 005 04 3:19:49 0'00" 39.20 14:09 16:06 14:12 15:00 14:12 15:10 15:01 14:58
3 40 MURISON, Alexander Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 27 Men BC097957      GBR 100 133 672 87 3:20:00 0'11" 39.17 14:13 16:04 14:11 14:46 14:11 15:10 15:00 15:09
4 39 RIDDELL, Patrick Langlois Brown Racing Richmond British Columbia Cat 1/2 25 Men BC99232      CAN 100 507 676 59 3:20:01 0'12" 39.16 14:13 16:07 14:12 14:45 14:13 15:10 15:03 15:08
5 87 BROUWER, Mark Neworld Cycle Team Ontario Cat 1/2 29 Men TEMP      CAN 3:20:10 0'21" 39.14 13:34 15:15 15:21 15:32 15:29 15:39 15:43 15:38
6 16 DAVIES, Dylan Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 34 Men BC99097      CAN 100 106 759 43 3:20:24 0'35" 39.09 14:08 16:05 14:22 15:29 14:13 15:37 15:43 15:51
7 20 FRASER-MARAUN, Alexander Hewdog Racing Burnaby British Columbia Cat 1/2 28 Men BC99218      CAN 100 535 882 38 3:21:29 1'40" 38.88 14:10 16:03 14:12 14:45 14:11 15:10 15:30 16:09
8 34 RICHARDSON, Sean Cannondale Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 18 Men BC99040      CAN 100 597 039 85 "    "    "    14:11 16:07 14:12 14:45 14:16 15:10 15:31 16:07
9 82 RUBULIAK, Jacob TaG Cycling Race Team kelowna British Columbia Cat 1/2 17 Men BC99081      CAN 100 484 020 71 3:21:30 1'42" 38.87 14:11 16:08 14:11 14:46 14:31 15:13 15:31 16:08

10 12 WANNOP, Scott Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 35 Men BC98925      CAN 100 539 401 65 3:21:32 1'44" 38.87 14:09 16:07 14:25 14:45 14:19 15:09 15:31 16:11
11 90 WERNER, Jeffrey Langlois Brown Racing British Columbia Cat 1/2 40 Men BC090584      CAN 100 136 532 37 3:21:43 1'54" 38.83 14:11 16:06 14:12 14:45 14:12 15:11 15:31 16:21
12 93 VAN DEN HAM, Michael Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes British Columbia Cat 1/2 27 Men AB60024      CAN 100 087 385 69 3:21:44 1'56" 38.83 14:11 16:04 14:13 14:47 14:20 15:09 15:42 16:13
13 49 GOLBECK, Ryan Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 38 Men BC090124      CAN 100 401 985 01 3:21:50 2'01" 38.81 14:13 16:06 14:13 14:31 14:13 15:09 15:39 16:20
14 66 TRAN, Wilson Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 32 Men BC98961      CAN 100 491 968 65 2:58:48 -2 laps 36.96 14:12 16:05 14:23 14:33 14:18 17:33
15 71 WILLCOX, John Ride With Rendall Victoria British Columbia Cat 1/2 21 Men BC090483      CAN 100 101 166 76 2:58:49 -2 laps 36.95 14:09 16:08 14:14 14:45 14:14 15:59

DNF 36 HOLCOMBE, Adam Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 30 Men BC99231      CAN 100 581 897 75 37.41 14:12 16:07 14:24 14:45 15:11 20:38
DNF 14 KEMP, Jeffrey Capa Tosta Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 34 Men BC98826      CAN 100 596 908 51 "    "    14:12 16:07 14:22 14:45 14:29 20:50
DNF 92 LOCK, Graham Hewdog Racing Manitoba Cat 1/2 22 Men MB70186      100 154 762 31 "    "    14:13 16:07 14:22 14:43 19:04 17:51
DNF 89 SMITH, Kevin Gastown Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 30 Men BC99740      CAN 100 550 085 79 "    "    14:13 16:06 14:24 14:58 14:42 23:30
DNF 27 GILL, grant Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 28 Men BC098189      CAN 100 543 370 57 "    "    14:10 16:06 14:22 14:45 16:13
DNF 42 WALLACE, Thomas Glotman Simpson Cycling North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 32 Men BC98996      CAN 100 597 011 57 "    "    14:11 16:08 14:22 14:46 14:45
DNF 8 WONG, Wai-Ben Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 38 Men BC99010      CAN 100 060 261 08 "    "    14:11 16:05 14:59 19:53 17:40
DNF 58 ARNOLD, Jem Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 31 Men BC98876      CAN 100 161 363 36 "    "    14:11 16:07 14:25 14:45 17:41
DNF 53 DELUCE, Sage TaG Cycling Race Team Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 20 Men BC40334      CAN 100 866 666 52 "    "    14:11 16:08 14:25 14:44 16:10
DNF 70 WIWAD, Dylan Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 29 Men BC99476      CAN 100 504 305 83 "    "    13:34 15:33
DNF 41 GEDDES, Nick Super Vacation Whistler British Columbia Cat 1/2 26 Men BC99606      CAN 100 074 954 54 "    "    14:11 16:04
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Aldergrove Long Road Race-Road Race
March 31, 2019
Masters (Open)
99.92 km, 1st lap 8.00 km, 9 more laps of 10.21 km, winner: 2:35:31 - 38.55 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
1 115 BRADFORD, Wayne United Velo Maple Ridge British Columbia Masters 48 Men BC98886      CAN 100 504 309 87 2:35:31 38.55 14:34 15:41 15:15 14:59 15:21 15:29 15:47 16:05 16:23 15:56
2 130 JOHNSON, Dave Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Masters 44 Men BC98963      CAN 100 597 085 34 2:35:35 0'03" 38.53 14:33 15:42 15:16 14:58 15:22 15:29 15:47 16:05 16:24 15:59
3 127 SHERMAN, Mark Langlois Brown Racing Surrey British Columbia Masters 51 Men BC090997      CAN 100 524 179 72 2:35:36 0'05" 38.53 14:33 15:41 15:16 14:58 15:22 15:29 15:48 16:05 16:22 16:01
4 117 BERKELEY, Michael Steed Cycles North Vancouver British Columbia Masters 41 Men BC091068      GBR 100 495 018 11 2:35:40 0'08" 38.51 14:34 15:42 15:12 15:01 15:21 15:29 15:47 16:05 16:24 16:04
5 143 MARCOTTE, Vincent Langlois Brown Racing north vancouver British Columbia Masters 42 Men BC99001      CAN 100 039 143 36 2:35:56 0'24" 38.45 14:32 15:43 15:12 16:00 16:26 15:47 15:18 16:06 15:31 15:20
6 107 COSTELLO, Richard Steed Cycles Vancouver British Columbia Masters 36 Men BC99223      CAN 100 507 403 77 2:35:57 0'25" 38.44 14:35 15:38 15:16 16:02 16:23 15:43 15:25 16:43 15:06 15:06
7 124 BULA, Jon PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings North Vancouver British Columbia Masters 44 Men BC99183      CAN 100 597 094 43 2:35:58 0'27" 38.44 14:35 15:42 15:15 15:56 16:24 15:44 15:23 16:43 15:09 15:07
8 162 BENTLEY, Darin United Velo Surrey British Columbia Masters 49 Men PR011171      CAN 2:36:03 0'31" 38.42 14:33 15:29 15:29 15:59 16:24 15:48 15:15 16:10 15:31 15:25
9 118 GOGUEN, Scott Independent Maple \ridge British Columbia Masters 52 Men BC99780      CAN 100 033 867 95 2:36:06 0'34" 38.41 14:32 15:42 15:14 15:59 16:28 15:40 15:23 16:09 15:30 15:28

10 151 WORSFOLD, Chris Hewdog Racing British Columbia Masters 51 Men BC095245      CAN 100 514 917 25 "    0'35" "    14:31 15:41 15:16 16:00 16:19 15:46 15:23 16:45 15:08 15:15
11 136 HAUGHIAN, andrew PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings vancouver British Columbia Masters 43 Men BC99201      CAN 100 619 992 49 2:36:08 0'36" 38.40 14:32 15:43 15:15 15:58 16:28 15:47 15:19 16:45 15:06 15:16
12 102 WALSH, Nathan Riverway Dental Racing Comox British Columbia Masters 46 Men BC98927      CAN 100 604 854 43 2:36:12 0'40" 38.38 14:31 15:42 15:17 15:57 16:22 15:49 15:21 16:07 15:34 15:32
13 103 MACGREGOR, Gary Riverway Dental Racing Comox British Columbia Masters 54 Men PR011715      CAN 100 015 085 34 2:36:17 0'46" 38.36 14:34 15:43 15:22 15:52 16:24 15:34 15:31 16:44 15:11 15:22
14 152 WORSFOLD, Maurice Hewdog Racing British Columbia Masters 51 Men BC092862      CAN 100 514 889 94 2:36:19 0'48" 38.35 14:31 15:40 15:17 15:58 16:22 15:47 15:23 16:44 15:10 15:27
15 157 ANDERSON, Quinn Mighty Cycling Richmond British Columbia Masters 44 Men BC091922      CAN 100 548 255 92 2:36:21 0'49" 38.34 14:33 15:40 15:19 15:56 16:23 15:51 15:17 16:13 15:24 15:45
16 100 SOSNOWSKI, Emil-Peter United Velo British Columbia Masters 33 Men BC40585      CAN 100 876 234 17 "    0'50" "    14:35 15:42 15:16 15:56 16:24 15:36 15:33 16:43 15:16 15:20
17 194 MARCETTA, Emil Glotman Simpson Cycling, Escape Velocity pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Masters 51 Men BC090240      CAN 100 482 243 40 2:36:22 0'51" 38.34 14:35 15:41 15:17 15:58 16:24 15:48 15:19 16:41 15:15 15:25
18 106 MELLISH, Trevor United Velo British Columbia Masters 55 Men PR011345      CAN 100 916 594 25 2:36:23 "    38.34 14:31 15:46 15:16 15:57 16:25 15:48 15:18 16:44 15:09 15:28
19 135 MOFFAT, Paul PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver British Columbia Masters 38 Men BC99447      NZL 100 519 022 56 2:36:24 0'52" 38.33 14:31 15:39 15:16 16:01 16:20 15:53 15:19 16:41 15:13 15:31
20 195 BAYLES, Clarke FULGAS, Fraser Valley Road Cycling Club, Fraser River Fuggitivi Vancouver British Columbia Masters 39 Men BC99217      CAN 100 484 509 75 "    0'53" "    14:34 15:41 15:17 15:58 16:23 15:46 15:22 16:42 15:15 15:26
21 134 STOBBE, Joel United Velo Langley British Columbia Masters 32 Men PR011279      CAN 2:36:28 0'57" 38.31 14:32 15:44 15:13 15:59 16:24 15:50 15:18 16:41 15:22 15:24
22 156 SQUIRE, Chris PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings West Vancouver British Columbia Masters 57 Men BC99663      CAN 100 582 338 31 2:36:31 0'59" 38.30 14:33 15:42 15:16 15:58 16:21 15:48 15:22 16:43 15:20 15:27
23 154 BROOMHAM, Dean Independent Kelowna British Columbia Masters 44 Men BC99291      NZL 100 462 568 56 2:36:32 1'01" 38.30 14:04 15:42 15:43 15:58 16:27 15:35 15:29 16:44 15:10 15:41
24 164 LEE, Roger Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Masters 51 Men BC99225      CAN 100 597 017 63 2:36:33 1'02" 38.29 14:35 15:40 15:17 15:58 16:20 15:54 15:17 16:44 15:17 15:32
25 192 HEMMINGSON, Drew PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings North Vancouver British Columbia Masters 54 Men BC99275      CAN 100 438 439 80 2:36:41 1'09" 38.26 14:33 15:42 15:17 15:57 16:25 15:48 15:20 16:43 15:22 15:35
26 193 GERTH, David Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Masters 42 Men BC090300      CAN 100 140 283 05 2:36:42 1'11" 38.26 14:35 15:42 15:12 16:00 16:26 15:41 15:23 16:43 15:09 15:52
27 101 DELANEY, Jay Lost Boys Hit Squad British Columbia Masters 41 Men BC090121      100 519 995 59 2:36:59 1'27" 38.19 14:32 15:41 15:17 15:58 16:24 15:47 15:20 16:42 15:14 16:04
28 191 BEARD, Paul Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Masters 48 Men BC99243      CAN 100 754 320 32 2:37:08 1'36" 38.15 14:33 15:40 15:19 15:58 16:23 15:49 15:18 16:44 15:20 16:03
29 121 FOX, Graham PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings New Westminster British Columbia Masters 47 Men BC99015      CAN 100 482 985 06 2:37:15 1'43" 38.13 14:32 15:42 15:17 15:57 16:25 15:37 15:30 16:29 15:35 16:12
30 182 TICKNER, Nic Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Masters 34 Men BC99030      AUS 100 502 053 62 "    "    "    14:31 15:42 15:19 15:58 16:22 15:48 15:20 16:43 15:24 16:09
31 120 WOOD, Jonathan Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Masters 44 Men BC090589      CAN 100 516 104 48 2:37:26 1'55" 38.08 14:33 15:42 15:16 15:58 16:24 15:49 15:18 16:45 15:21 16:21
32 142 WEGNER, Michael Langlois Brown Racing North Vancouver British Columbia Masters 40 Men BC99649      CAN 100 596 976 22 2:39:44 4'12" 37.53 14:32 15:41 15:19 15:58 16:25 15:35 15:33 16:41 15:20 18:40

DNF 185 VAN DER VLIET, John Trail Bicycles courtenay British Columbia Masters 50 Men BC40346      CAN 100 597 067 16 37.73 14:31 15:42 15:18 15:56 16:23 16:06
DNS 150 PARRISH, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling vancouver British Columbia Masters 48 Men BC99052      CAN 100 513 660 29 "    "    
DNS 604 VOGEL-NAKAMURA, Emile TaG Cycling Race Team Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 23 Men PR011794      CAN "    "    
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Aldergrove Long Road Race-Road Race
March 31, 2019
Cat 3 (Open)
99.92 km, 1st lap 8.00 km, 9 more laps of 10.21 km, winner: 2:38:20 - 37.86 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
1 340 PARLEE, Damian Independent Comox British Columbia Cat 3 22 Men BC99428      CAN 100 142 045 21 2:38:20 37.86 14:47 15:51 15:48 15:32 15:47 15:59 15:47 15:42 16:40 16:26
2 302 UTLEY, Kalum Super Vacation Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 25 Men BC99134      CAN 100 750 224 10 2:38:21 0'01" 37.86 14:45 15:54 15:48 15:32 15:48 16:02 15:45 15:40 16:37 16:29
3 330 IVANY, Carsten Team GIANT Vancouver Chilliwack British Columbia Cat 3 38 Men PR011803      CAN 100 037 800 51 "    0'02" "    14:48 15:50 15:47 15:35 15:46 15:59 15:45 15:44 16:39 16:29
4 301 TOMLIN, Travis PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 32 Men BC99356      CAN 100 457 918 62 "    "    "    14:54 15:43 15:52 15:34 15:44 15:59 15:46 15:40 16:39 16:30
5 310 SANCHEZ, Emmanuel Independent British Columbia Cat 3 36 Men BC098262      100 562 849 39 "    "    "    14:49 15:45 15:50 15:34 15:46 16:01 15:46 15:43 16:38 16:29
6 342 HOGMAN, Samuel Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club British Columbia Cat 3 26 Men BC40679      CAN 100 896 270 71 2:38:22 0'03" 37.85 14:50 15:46 15:49 15:35 15:28 16:20 15:42 15:42 16:39 16:31
7 339 MATTHEWS, Michael Gastown Cycling British Columbia Cat 3 29 Men PR010030      CAN 100 597 022 68 2:38:23 0'04" 37.85 14:52 15:31 16:06 15:34 15:43 15:59 15:47 15:40 16:40 16:29
8 332 HILL, Andy Gastown Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 32 Men BC098232      CAN 100 553 291 84 2:38:24 "    37.85 14:53 15:47 15:50 15:34 15:45 16:00 15:44 15:43 16:39 16:29
9 325 PERALTA ELGUETA, Pedro PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Burnaby British Columbia Cat 3 55 Men BC98855      CAN 100 482 943 61 2:38:25 0'05" 37.84 14:49 15:46 15:53 15:33 15:46 15:59 15:45 15:43 16:40 16:31

10 300 BENJAMIN, Blair Four Winds Racing p/b Four Winds Brewing Langley British Columbia Cat 3 37 Men BC98920      CAN 100 482 978 96 2:38:26 0'07" 37.84 14:47 15:52 15:50 15:34 15:45 16:00 15:45 15:42 16:38 16:33
11 306 JOHNSON, Jonathan PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 32 Men BC99661      CAN 100 781 903 67 2:38:28 0'08" 37.83 14:52 15:46 15:51 15:32 15:45 16:02 15:45 15:42 16:38 16:35
12 314 BROWN, MATTHEW Mighty Cycling Richmond British Columbia Cat 3 45 Men PR011259      CAN 100 597 025 71 2:38:30 0'11" 37.82 14:48 15:48 15:50 15:35 15:45 15:59 15:47 15:41 16:39 16:38
13 305 UTLEY, Martin PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 34 Men BC99244      CAN 100 754 321 33 2:38:32 0'13" 37.81 14:45 15:51 15:50 15:36 15:42 16:02 15:45 15:43 16:37 16:41
14 309 MELTON, Wiley Highline Racing British Columbia Cat 3 20 Men TEMP      USA 2:38:38 0'18" 37.79 14:47 15:48 15:51 15:33 15:46 15:59 15:46 15:42 16:40 16:46
15 341 KELLY, Declan None Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 23 Men BC40599      CAN 100 790 434 62 2:38:43 0'23" 37.77 14:43 15:54 15:14 15:38 15:51 15:47 15:53 16:16 16:38 16:49
16 307 BASTIAN, Trevor Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 29 Men BC98918      CAN 100 506 756 12 2:39:33 1'13" 37.58 14:50 15:45 15:50 15:36 15:47 15:57 15:47 15:43 16:38 17:40
17 333 BERKUN, Samuel Independent Ontario Cat 3 30 Men ON75595      CAN 2:39:45 1'26" 37.53 14:49 15:48 15:49 15:34 15:46 16:00 15:47 15:40 16:40 17:52

DNF 324 FRIESEN, Matthew Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 42 Men BC98827      CAN 100 459 723 24 37.49 14:50 15:49 15:48 15:34 16:10
DNF 338 COX, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling Port Moody British Columbia Cat 3 46 Men BC99101      CAN 100 597 096 45 "    "    14:48 15:48 15:53 17:25 18:11
DNF 337 ROMER, George Hagens Berman Washington Cat 3 47 Men 10092402887      USA "    "    14:53 15:44 15:57 17:40 17:54
DNS 311 STOREY, Quinn Cannondale Burnaby British Columbia Cat 3 18 Men BC090216      CAN 100 461 426 78 "    "    
DNS 388 BENDER, Caleb TaG Cycling Race Team Saskatchewan Cat 3 18 Men SK64009      CAN 100 457 967 14 "    "    
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Aldergrove Long Road Race-Road Race
March 31, 2019
Cat 1/2 (Women)
99.92 km, 1st lap 8.00 km, 9 more laps of 10.21 km, winner: 2:38:24 - 37.85 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
1 17 CAMERON, Claire Fluevog's Crit Nasty Burnaby British Columbia Cat 1/2 38 Women BC98977      CAN 100 031 390 43 2:38:24 37.85 14:52 15:47 15:48 15:34 15:46 16:01 15:41 15:43 16:41 16:30
2 83 BROUWER, Miriam The Cyclery Racing Ontario Cat 1/2 28 Women ON74907      CAN 100 151 984 66 2:38:25 0'01" 37.84 14:52 15:46 15:50 15:33 15:47 16:01 15:45 15:42 16:39 16:32
3 62 KIT, Kristen InstaFund La Prima Victoria Ontario Cat 1/2 31 Women BC095335      CAN 100 547 082 83 2:39:06 0'41" 37.68 14:53 15:44 15:51 15:35 15:45 16:00 15:45 15:40 16:40 17:13
4 84 ATTWELL, Erin The Cyclery Racing British Columbia Cat 1/2 20 Women BC098008      CAN 100 512 392 22 2:52:58 14'33" 34.66 14:55 15:44 15:51 15:32 15:47 15:59 20:34 19:24 21:14 17:57
5 48 SACCIO, Zoe Fluevog's Crit Nasty Vancouver Washington Cat 1/2 22 Women BC097837      100 514 749 51 2:54:08 15'43" 34.43 14:54 15:45 15:51 15:33 15:45 19:16 19:34 19:04 18:20 20:06
6 85 JUSSAUME, Laurie The Cyclery Racing Quebec Cat 1/2 20 Women TEMP      CAN 100 152 837 46 2:52:42 -1 lap 31.17 14:56 15:49 16:30 20:39 21:06 20:31 19:54 21:51 21:25

DNF 29 GIN, Elizabeth Cannondale Surrey British Columbia Cat 1/2 18 Women BC090093      CAN 100 500 500 61 34.96 14:52 15:47 15:54 15:36 15:54 20:17 20:34
DNF 63 RUSSELL, Carolyn PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 45 Women BC99629      CAN 100 588 252 28 "    "    14:53 15:48 15:51 16:17 16:22 16:22
DNF 86 COLLIER, Devaney The Cyclery Racing Ontario Cat 1/2 21 Women TEMP      CAN 100 154 479 39 "    "    14:55 21:24 22:12 20:24 21:25
DNF 46 TAYLOR, Sonia Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 30 Women BC98995      CAN 100 362 320 09 "    "    14:52 15:47 15:50 15:39
DNF 91 DUPUIS, Madeleine Independent Cat 1/2 20 Women TEMP      "    "    15:22 20:59
DNS 7 BUSH, Elle Cannondale Langley British Columbia Cat 1/2 17 Women BC98992      CAN 100 488 784 82 "    "    
DNS 69 CARON, Joanie Fluevog's Crit Nasty Burnaby British Columbia Cat 1/2 35 Women BC000732      CAN 100 045 263 45 "    "    
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Aldergrove Long Road Race-Road Race
March 31, 2019
C Group (Open)
71.49 km, 7 laps of 10.21 km, winner: 1:57:53 - 36.39 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 499 SZYMANOWSKI, Mathew Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club British Columbia Cat 4 23 Men PR011594      CAN 100 917 692 56 1:57:53 36.39 16:40 15:56 16:53 18:30 16:30 16:47 16:37
2 442 MCBEATH, Evan Cannondale Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 17 Men BC99214      CAN 100 483 199 26 1:57:54 0'00" 36.38 16:41 15:57 16:47 18:37 16:30 16:44 16:38
3 427 KRYT, Garrett Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 28 Men BC096308      CAN 100 636 338 02 1:57:55 0'02" 36.38 16:42 15:56 16:53 18:29 16:31 16:46 16:39
4 483 RICHARDSON, Evan DEVO pb Fortius Richmond British Columbia Cat 4 17 Men BC98941      CAN 100 652 882 56 1:57:56 0'03" 36.37 16:40 15:56 16:51 18:34 16:28 16:46 16:41
5 496 HO, Timothy Just Giver 4PD / Richmond Flyers British Columbia Cat 4 18 Men PR011262      CAN "    "    "    16:43 15:56 16:48 18:33 16:32 16:44 16:40
6 433 OTERO, sebastian Independent Burnaby British Columbia Cat 4 38 Men PR011378      CAN 1:57:57 "    36.37 16:42 15:57 16:47 18:35 16:29 16:46 16:41
7 403 SHEEL, William (Bill) PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 50 Men BC99272      CAN 100 488 627 22 "    "    "    16:41 15:55 16:52 18:35 16:28 16:46 16:40
8 603 KILPATRICK, Angus No team Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 29 Men PR010651      CAN "    0'04" "    16:42 15:57 16:50 18:28 16:33 16:48 16:38
9 609 FLOWER, Tom Independent Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 38 Men PR010022      "    "    "    16:39 15:55 16:54 18:31 16:31 16:45 16:42

10 489 FOUCART, Pierre Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Cat 4 35 Men PR011267      CAN 100 596 648 82 1:57:58 0'05" 36.36 16:41 15:55 16:53 18:31 16:29 16:45 16:44
11 409 FRANCIS, Peter Mighty Cycling British Columbia Cat 4 34 Men BC40591      CAN 100 885 426 91 1:57:59 0'06" 36.35 16:39 16:01 16:51 18:31 16:32 16:44 16:42
12 850 STOLL-DANSEREAU, Annabella Cannondale Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 17 Women BC98947      CAN 100 611 233 20 1:58:00 "    36.35 16:40 16:00 16:47 18:33 16:30 16:49 16:41
13 412 GRONSDAHL, Stefan UBC Cycling Team British Columbia Cat 4 30 Men BC40743      CAN 100 910 019 46 "    0'07" "    16:43 15:57 16:50 18:31 16:29 16:50 16:42
14 430 VAN KNOTSENBURG, Steve JUKEBOX CYCLING TEAM Victoria British Columbia Cat 4 37 Men BC40771      CAN 100 915 841 48 1:58:01 0'08" 36.35 16:41 15:58 16:49 18:34 16:32 16:45 16:44
15 854 BENDLE, Nichola Mighty Cycling British Columbia Cat 3 29 Women BC40734      CAN 100 907 584 36 "    "    "    16:41 15:59 16:51 18:32 16:30 16:46 16:43
16 491 BRIONES, M South Delta Riders Delta British Columbia Cat 4 39 Men PR011728      PHI 1:58:02 "    36.34 16:40 15:58 16:47 18:33 16:32 16:50 16:42
17 608 WOODBURY, Jamie PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings British Columbia Cat 4 28 Men PR011903      CAN 1:58:03 0'10" 36.33 16:40 15:58 16:51 18:33 16:32 16:44 16:46
18 445 SKINNER, Matt PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 34 Men PR011765      CAN 1:58:05 0'12" 36.32 16:41 15:58 16:49 18:37 16:27 16:44 16:50
19 863 MARSHALL, Lauren Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 31 Women BC98922      CAN 100 514 928 36 1:58:06 "    36.32 16:42 16:00 16:49 18:33 16:31 16:45 16:48
20 605 RUBULIAK, noah Independent kelowna British Columbia Cat 4 14 Men BC092524      CAN 100 484 019 70 1:58:07 0'13" 36.32 16:39 15:57 16:50 18:35 16:33 16:46 16:46
21 444 SCHMIDT, Benjamin Team Giant Vancouver Chilliwack British Columbia Cat 4 38 Men PR011193      CAN "    "    "    16:41 16:02 16:45 18:35 16:31 16:45 16:48
22 487 SCOTT, Jeffrey Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 43 Men PR011571      CAN "    0'14" "    16:37 16:01 16:52 18:28 16:33 16:44 16:52
23 607 YOUNG, Zachery Hewdog Racing British Columbia Cat 4 24 Men PR011428      CAN 1:58:09 0'15" 36.31 16:39 16:00 16:46 18:36 16:32 16:45 16:50
24 610 HAAHEIM, Erik Red Devils Cycling Academy Kelowna British Columbia Cat 4 16 Men BC092967      CAN 100 595 894 07 1:58:10 0'17" 36.30 16:39 15:59 16:47 18:35 16:32 16:44 16:54
25 855 WALLIN, Caitlin Cannondale North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 17 Women BC99004      CAN 100 502 011 20 1:58:19 0'25" 36.25 16:40 16:01 16:47 18:33 16:30 16:45 17:01
26 493 KARU, Kalle No team Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 50 Men PR011191      EST 100 597 090 39 1:41:18 -1 lap 36.29 16:42 15:56 16:52 18:33 16:29 16:46
27 419 EHRENHOLZ, Alan Independent British Columbia Cat 4 24 Men BC40573      CAN 100 880 202 08 1:44:58 -1 lap 35.03 16:42 16:04 17:23 17:54 16:34 20:21
28 452 MARCOTTE, Paul PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings British Columbia Cat 4 54 Men PR011292      CAN 1:49:03 -1 lap 33.72 16:42 16:20 18:05 18:49 18:50 20:17
29 407      -7 laps

DNF 852 UJFALUSI, Lilly Cannondale New Westminster British Columbia Cat 3 16 Women BC090057      CAN 100 462 539 27 "    "    16:42 16:23 13:30
DNS 400 FISHER, Jakub British Columbia Cat 4 35 Men PR011666      CAN "    "    
DNS 402 RAHMAN, Umran Escape Velocity pb Fortius Burnaby British Columbia Cat 4 19 Men BC094497      CAN 100 488 952 56 "    "    
DNS 428 DENG, Zhen Kun Independent British Columbia Cat 4 22 Men PR011745      CAN 100 622 712 53 "    "    
DNS 453 JAGADISH, Sunil Audi Cycling Team British Columbia Cat 4 36 Men PR011325      IND "    "    

NP 431 MOORE, Manu Cannondale Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 15 Men BC40423      CAN 100 597 026 72 "    "    16:40 15:58 16:48 18:33 16:30 16:46 16:41
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Aldergrove Long Road Race-Road Race
March 31, 2019
Cat 4 (Open)
71.49 km, 7 laps of 10.21 km, winner: 1:57:53 - 36.39 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 499 SZYMANOWSKI, Mathew Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club British Columbia Cat 4 23 Men PR011594      CAN 100 917 692 56 1:57:53 36.39 16:40 15:56 16:53 18:30 16:30 16:47 16:37
2 442 MCBEATH, Evan Cannondale Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 17 Men BC99214      CAN 100 483 199 26 1:57:54 0'00" 36.38 16:41 15:57 16:47 18:37 16:30 16:44 16:38
3 427 KRYT, Garrett Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 28 Men BC096308      CAN 100 636 338 02 1:57:55 0'02" 36.38 16:42 15:56 16:53 18:29 16:31 16:46 16:39
4 483 RICHARDSON, Evan DEVO pb Fortius Richmond British Columbia Cat 4 17 Men BC98941      CAN 100 652 882 56 1:57:56 0'03" 36.37 16:40 15:56 16:51 18:34 16:28 16:46 16:41
5 496 HO, Timothy Just Giver 4PD / Richmond Flyers British Columbia Cat 4 18 Men PR011262      CAN "    "    "    16:43 15:56 16:48 18:33 16:32 16:44 16:40
6 433 OTERO, sebastian Independent Burnaby British Columbia Cat 4 38 Men PR011378      CAN 1:57:57 "    36.37 16:42 15:57 16:47 18:35 16:29 16:46 16:41
7 403 SHEEL, William (Bill) PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 50 Men BC99272      CAN 100 488 627 22 "    "    "    16:41 15:55 16:52 18:35 16:28 16:46 16:40
8 603 KILPATRICK, Angus No team Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 29 Men PR010651      CAN "    0'04" "    16:42 15:57 16:50 18:28 16:33 16:48 16:38
9 609 FLOWER, Tom Independent Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 38 Men PR010022      "    "    "    16:39 15:55 16:54 18:31 16:31 16:45 16:42

10 489 FOUCART, Pierre Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Cat 4 35 Men PR011267      CAN 100 596 648 82 1:57:58 0'05" 36.36 16:41 15:55 16:53 18:31 16:29 16:45 16:44
11 409 FRANCIS, Peter Mighty Cycling British Columbia Cat 4 34 Men BC40591      CAN 100 885 426 91 1:57:59 0'06" 36.35 16:39 16:01 16:51 18:31 16:32 16:44 16:42
12 412 GRONSDAHL, Stefan UBC Cycling Team British Columbia Cat 4 30 Men BC40743      CAN 100 910 019 46 1:58:00 0'07" 36.35 16:43 15:57 16:50 18:31 16:29 16:50 16:42
13 430 VAN KNOTSENBURG, Steve JUKEBOX CYCLING TEAM Victoria British Columbia Cat 4 37 Men BC40771      CAN 100 915 841 48 1:58:01 0'08" 36.35 16:41 15:58 16:49 18:34 16:32 16:45 16:44
14 491 BRIONES, M South Delta Riders Delta British Columbia Cat 4 39 Men PR011728      PHI 1:58:02 "    36.34 16:40 15:58 16:47 18:33 16:32 16:50 16:42
15 608 WOODBURY, Jamie PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings British Columbia Cat 4 28 Men PR011903      CAN 1:58:03 0'10" 36.33 16:40 15:58 16:51 18:33 16:32 16:44 16:46
16 445 SKINNER, Matt PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 34 Men PR011765      CAN 1:58:05 0'12" 36.32 16:41 15:58 16:49 18:37 16:27 16:44 16:50
17 605 RUBULIAK, noah Independent kelowna British Columbia Cat 4 14 Men BC092524      CAN 100 484 019 70 1:58:07 0'13" 36.32 16:39 15:57 16:50 18:35 16:33 16:46 16:46
18 444 SCHMIDT, Benjamin Team Giant Vancouver Chilliwack British Columbia Cat 4 38 Men PR011193      CAN "    "    "    16:41 16:02 16:45 18:35 16:31 16:45 16:48
19 487 SCOTT, Jeffrey Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 43 Men PR011571      CAN "    0'14" "    16:37 16:01 16:52 18:28 16:33 16:44 16:52
20 607 YOUNG, Zachery Hewdog Racing British Columbia Cat 4 24 Men PR011428      CAN 1:58:09 0'15" 36.31 16:39 16:00 16:46 18:36 16:32 16:45 16:50
21 610 HAAHEIM, Erik Red Devils Cycling Academy Kelowna British Columbia Cat 4 16 Men BC092967      CAN 100 595 894 07 1:58:10 0'17" 36.30 16:39 15:59 16:47 18:35 16:32 16:44 16:54
22 493 KARU, Kalle No team Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 50 Men PR011191      EST 100 597 090 39 1:41:18 -1 lap 36.29 16:42 15:56 16:52 18:33 16:29 16:46
23 419 EHRENHOLZ, Alan Independent British Columbia Cat 4 24 Men BC40573      CAN 100 880 202 08 1:44:58 -1 lap 35.03 16:42 16:04 17:23 17:54 16:34 20:21
24 452 MARCOTTE, Paul PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings British Columbia Cat 4 54 Men PR011292      CAN 1:49:03 -1 lap 33.72 16:42 16:20 18:05 18:49 18:50 20:17
25 407      -7 laps

DNS 400 FISHER, Jakub British Columbia Cat 4 35 Men PR011666      CAN "    "    
DNS 402 RAHMAN, Umran Escape Velocity pb Fortius Burnaby British Columbia Cat 4 19 Men BC094497      CAN 100 488 952 56 "    "    
DNS 428 DENG, Zhen Kun Independent British Columbia Cat 4 22 Men PR011745      CAN 100 622 712 53 "    "    
DNS 453 JAGADISH, Sunil Audi Cycling Team British Columbia Cat 4 36 Men PR011325      IND "    "    

NP 431 MOORE, Manu Cannondale Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 15 Men BC40423      CAN 100 597 026 72 "    "    16:40 15:58 16:48 18:33 16:30 16:46 16:41
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Aldergrove Long Road Race-Road Race
March 31, 2019
Cat 3 (Women)
71.49 km, 7 laps of 10.21 km, winner: 1:58:00 - 36.35 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 850 STOLL-DANSEREAU, Annabella Cannondale Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 17 Women BC98947      CAN 100 611 233 20 1:58:00 36.35 16:40 16:00 16:47 18:33 16:30 16:49 16:41
2 854 BENDLE, Nichola Mighty Cycling British Columbia Cat 3 29 Women BC40734      CAN 100 907 584 36 1:58:01 0'02" 36.34 16:41 15:59 16:51 18:32 16:30 16:46 16:43
3 863 MARSHALL, Lauren Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 31 Women BC98922      CAN 100 514 928 36 1:58:06 0'06" 36.32 16:42 16:00 16:49 18:33 16:31 16:45 16:48
4 855 WALLIN, Caitlin Cannondale North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 17 Women BC99004      CAN 100 502 011 20 1:58:19 0'19" 36.25 16:40 16:01 16:47 18:33 16:30 16:45 17:01

DNF 852 UJFALUSI, Lilly Cannondale New Westminster British Columbia Cat 3 16 Women BC090057      CAN 100 462 539 27 39.46 16:42 16:23 13:30
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Aldergrove Long Road Race-Road Race
March 31, 2019
D Group (Open)
61.28 km, 6 laps of 10.21 km, winner: 1:41:58 - 36.06 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 933 CHAN, Albert United Velo British Columbia Master C/D 57 Men PR011369      CAN 1:41:58 36.06 17:27 17:06 17:06 17:10 16:20 16:49
2 515 FORD, Lenny Independent Vancouver British Columbia Cat 5 38 Men TEMP      CAN 1:44:39 2'40" 35.14 17:28 17:05 17:04 17:32 17:40 17:51
3 905 MCLAREN, Bob Escape Velocity pb Fortius British Columbia Master C/D 62 Men PR011471      CAN 100 488 799 00 1:44:40 2'41" 35.13 17:27 17:06 17:06 17:27 17:42 17:50
4 513 KNOTT, Alex Independent North Vancouver BC Cat 5 38 Men BC012282      CAN "    "    "    17:26 17:05 17:05 17:26 17:45 17:53
5 500 FERRUCCI, Peter None British Columbia Cat 5 34 Men BC40773      100 915 308 00 1:44:42 2'44" 35.11 17:27 17:06 17:05 17:28 17:40 17:56
6 934 MELHADO, Ian Escape Velocity pb Fortius West Vancouver British Columbia Master C/D 54 Men BC99283      CAN 100 457 966 13 1:44:46 2'47" 35.10 17:24 17:08 17:07 17:28 17:40 17:59
7 935 BARTON, Jason Atomic Racing Vancouver British Columbia Master C/D 60 Men BC091607      CAN 100 489 565 87 "    2'48" "    17:28 17:05 17:05 17:30 17:42 17:57
8 902 ALLINA, mike Mike Allina new westminster British Columbia Master C/D 61 Men BC097023      CAN 100 907 409 55 1:44:47 2'49" 35.09 17:26 17:08 17:05 17:28 17:42 17:59
9 931 CHAVES, Horacio Independant Vancouver British Columbia Master C/D 62 Men BC090160      CAN 100 461 459 14 1:44:51 2'53" 35.07 17:25 17:07 17:05 17:25 17:45 18:04

10 932 CLARK, John Mighty Cycling British Columbia Master C/D 49 Men PR011539      CAN 1:46:24 4'25" 34.56 17:24 17:07 17:07 17:32 19:53 17:20
11 901 DUFFEY, Patrick United Velo British Columbia Master C/D 60 Men PR011710      CAN 1:47:37 5'38" 34.17 17:28 17:05 17:34 20:23 17:34 17:34
12 910 WILSON, Jeff Independent VAncouver BC Master C/D 50 Men PRO11773      CAN 1:48:10 6'12" 33.99 17:29 17:05 17:09 17:31 18:01 20:55
13 936 FRANCIS, Daniel Independent Langley British Columbia Master C/D 64 Men BC092785      CAN 100 529 116 62 2:00:24 18'25" 30.54 17:30 19:39 21:00 20:21 21:13 20:41

DNF 606 PETERSEN, Andreas Independent Vancouver Cat 4 19 Men PR010946      33.81 16:40 16:09 21:34
DNF 903 MCKAY, Steve Escape Velocity pb Fortius Richmond British Columbia Master C/D 52 Men PR011498      CAN "    "    17:28
DNF 518 SSHOTCHKISS, Lachlan Dr Walker Sports Chiropractor Cycling Team Surrey BC Cat 5 20 Men BC090189      CAN "    "    22:09
DNS 517 BATURIN, Shawn Independent British Columbia Cat 5 41 Men BC011946      "    "    
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Aldergrove Long Road Race-Road Race
March 31, 2019
Cat 5 (Men)
61.28 km, 6 laps of 10.21 km, winner: 1:44:39 - 35.14 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 515 FORD, Lenny Independent Vancouver British Columbia Cat 5 38 Men TEMP      CAN 1:44:39 35.14 17:28 17:05 17:04 17:32 17:40 17:51
2 513 KNOTT, Alex Independent North Vancouver BC Cat 5 38 Men BC012282      CAN 1:44:40 0'01" 35.13 17:26 17:05 17:05 17:26 17:45 17:53
3 500 FERRUCCI, Peter None British Columbia Cat 5 34 Men BC40773      100 915 308 00 1:44:42 0'04" 35.11 17:27 17:06 17:05 17:28 17:40 17:56

DNF 518 SSHOTCHKISS, Lachlan Dr Walker Sports Chiropractor Cycling Team Surrey BC Cat 5 20 Men BC090189      CAN 27.67 22:09
DNS 517 BATURIN, Shawn Independent British Columbia Cat 5 41 Men BC011946      "    "    
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Aldergrove Long Road Race-Road Race
March 31, 2019
Master C/D (Open)
61.28 km, 6 laps of 10.21 km, winner: 1:41:58 - 36.06 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 933 CHAN, Albert United Velo British Columbia Master C/D 57 Men PR011369      CAN 1:41:58 36.06 17:27 17:06 17:06 17:10 16:20 16:49
2 905 MCLAREN, Bob Escape Velocity pb Fortius British Columbia Master C/D 62 Men PR011471      CAN 100 488 799 00 1:44:40 2'41" 35.13 17:27 17:06 17:06 17:27 17:42 17:50
3 934 MELHADO, Ian Escape Velocity pb Fortius West Vancouver British Columbia Master C/D 54 Men BC99283      CAN 100 457 966 13 1:44:46 2'47" 35.10 17:24 17:08 17:07 17:28 17:40 17:59
4 935 BARTON, Jason Atomic Racing Vancouver British Columbia Master C/D 60 Men BC091607      CAN 100 489 565 87 "    2'48" "    17:28 17:05 17:05 17:30 17:42 17:57
5 902 ALLINA, mike Mike Allina new westminster British Columbia Master C/D 61 Men BC097023      CAN 100 907 409 55 1:44:47 2'49" 35.09 17:26 17:08 17:05 17:28 17:42 17:59
6 931 CHAVES, Horacio Independant Vancouver British Columbia Master C/D 62 Men BC090160      CAN 100 461 459 14 1:44:51 2'53" 35.07 17:25 17:07 17:05 17:25 17:45 18:04
7 932 CLARK, John Mighty Cycling British Columbia Master C/D 49 Men PR011539      CAN 1:46:24 4'25" 34.56 17:24 17:07 17:07 17:32 19:53 17:20
8 901 DUFFEY, Patrick United Velo British Columbia Master C/D 60 Men PR011710      CAN 1:47:37 5'38" 34.17 17:28 17:05 17:34 20:23 17:34 17:34
9 910 WILSON, Jeff Independent VAncouver BC Master C/D 50 Men PRO11773      CAN 1:48:10 6'12" 33.99 17:29 17:05 17:09 17:31 18:01 20:55

10 936 FRANCIS, Daniel Independent Langley British Columbia Master C/D 64 Men BC092785      CAN 100 529 116 62 2:00:24 18'25" 30.54 17:30 19:39 21:00 20:21 21:13 20:41
DNF 903 MCKAY, Steve Escape Velocity pb Fortius Richmond British Columbia Master C/D 52 Men PR011498      CAN 35.10 17:28
DNF 606 PETERSEN, Andreas Independent Vancouver Cat 4 19 Men PR010946      "    "    16:40 16:09 21:34
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Aldergrove Long Road Race-Road Race
March 31, 2019
W34 (Women)
61.28 km, 6 laps of 10.21 km, winner: 1:46:09 - 34.64 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 814 WUERR, Astrid Cannondale Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 15 Women BC094708      CAN 100 520 154 24 1:46:09 34.64 16:27 17:05 17:15 17:20 18:09 19:54
2 804 HOLMES, Jacqueline Meraloma Bike Club west vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 57 Women PR011285      CAN 100 610 161 15 1:38:50 -1 lap 31.00 16:51 19:38 20:49 20:22 21:09
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Aldergrove Long Road Race-Road Race
March 31, 2019
Cat 4 (Women)
61.28 km, 6 laps of 10.21 km, winner: 1:46:09 - 34.64 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 814 WUERR, Astrid Cannondale Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 15 Women BC094708      CAN 100 520 154 24 1:46:09 34.64 16:27 17:05 17:15 17:20 18:09 19:54
2 804 HOLMES, Jacqueline Meraloma Bike Club west vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 57 Women PR011285      CAN 100 610 161 15 1:38:50 -1 lap 31.00 16:51 19:38 20:49 20:22 21:09
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